
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

DECEMBER 2022

Closed

Closed

Closed Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Longer Hours!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Longer Hours!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Longer Hours!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Longer Hours!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Longer Hours!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Longer Hours!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Longer Hours!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Longer Hours!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Longer Hours!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Longer Hours!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 3:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 3:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 3:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 3:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 3:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 3:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 3:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Reindeer Day
12:00 - 5:00 pm

See left for more details. 
Included with admission. 
Bring a new, unwrapped 
toy for the Pack-A-Police 

Car event also happening 
at the same time!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 3:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 3:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while in 
Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 3:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while in 
Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 3:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while in 
Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 3:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while in 
Dance Rooms - thanks!

Closed for 
Christmas Eve

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Reindeer Day
Saturday, December 3

12:00 - 5:00 pm
See a live reindeer, 

participate in reindeer 
games, make some antlers, 

and watch the Family 
Museum Dance Company’s 

“Frozen” performance.

Closed for 
Christmas Day

Closed for 
New Year's Day

Noon Year’s Eve!Noon Year’s Eve!
Saturday, December 31

9 am - Noon

Noon Year's Eve
9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Museum Closes at 2:00 pm.
Activities until 11:30. 

Tickets $5 for members, 
$10 for non-members. 

Buy at Museum starting Dec. 5.

Winter Wonder Week
December 5-9

Receive $3 admission to the Family Museum when you bring one 
canned good (per person) to donate to the River Bend Food Bank! 

January 1, 2023


