

DECEMBER 2022 Bettendorfs



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
Reindeer Day Saturday, December 3 12:00 - 5:00 pm See a live reindeer, participate in reindeer games, make some antlers, and watch the Family Museum Dance Company's "Frozen" performance.		Noon Yea Saturday, De 9 am - N	cember 31	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 3:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 3:00 pm	3 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Reindeer Day 12:00 - 5:00 pm See left for more details Included with admission Bring a new, unwrapped toy for the Pack-A-Police Car event also happeninat the same time!
4 Closed	5 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 3:00 pm	6	7 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 3:00 pm	8	9	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm
	Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 3:00 pm	Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 3:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 3:00 pm	
	Winter Wonder Week Receive \$3 admission to the Family Museum when you bring one December 5-9 canned good (per person) to donate to the River Bend Food Bank!					
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
Closed	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 3:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 3:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 3:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 3:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 3:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
Closed	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Longer Hours!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Longer Hours!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Longer Hours!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Longer Hours!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Longer Hours!	Closed for Christmas Eve
25 Closed for Christmas Day	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Longer Hours!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Longer Hours!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Longer Hours!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Longer Hours!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Longer Hours!	31 Noon Year's Eve 9:00 am - 12:00 pm Museum Closes at 2:00 pm. Activities until 11:30.
January 1, 2023 Closed for New Year's Day						Tickets \$5 for members, \$10 for non-members. Buy at Museum starting Dec. 5